
Championnat Interrégional Nord-Est 2019 
Troyes 

dimanche 31 mars 2019 

RESULTATS 

Edition au : 08/04/2019 16:04 

50m PAPILLON (séries) 
Toutes Catégories 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 MASSE ZELIA 2006 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S15 00:37,75 608 

2 SANDY SABATE 1981 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION S15 00:42,53 379 

3 KATANOVIC FRANJO 1982 RONCHIN OLYMPIQUE CLUB S7 00:43,60 275 

4 MEDJEBER MOHAMED ZAKARIA 1988 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION S15 00:39,25 183 

5 RENARD MEHDI 1980 ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT ORLEANAIS S7 00:49,72 86 

6 MASSE ZEPHYR 2000 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S15 00:42,76 79 

7 RAGAZZINI JOHANNA 1991 ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET ENVIRONS S5 01:15,17 74 

8 SCHALLER ROBIN 1992 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S7 01:00,97 4 

9 BLANCHARD FRANCOIS 1978 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION S15 00:52,82 3 

10 SCHERB JULIEN 1984 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S6 01:02,22 3 
 
Avenirs - Jeunes 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 MASSE ZELIA 2006 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S15 00:37,75 608 
 
Juniors 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 MASSE ZEPHYR 2000 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S15 00:42,76 79 
 
Seniors 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 SANDY SABATE 1981 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION S15 00:42,53 379 

2 KATANOVIC FRANJO 1982 RONCHIN OLYMPIQUE CLUB S7 00:43,60 275 

3 MEDJEBER MOHAMED ZAKARIA 1988 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION S15 00:39,25 183 

4 RENARD MEHDI 1980 ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT ORLEANAIS S7 00:49,72 86 

5 RAGAZZINI JOHANNA 1991 ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET ENVIRONS S5 01:15,17 74 

6 SCHALLER ROBIN 1992 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S7 01:00,97 4 

7 BLANCHARD FRANCOIS 1978 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION S15 00:52,82 3 

8 SCHERB JULIEN 1984 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S6 01:02,22 3 
 
Master 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 
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100m DOS 
Toutes Catégories 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 PORTAL ALEX 2002 CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT GERMAIN-EN-LAYE S13 01:03,68 764 

2 MAHIEU LAURA 1999 AQUA TRI MONTBARD S8 01:30,47 681 

3 MASSE ZELIA 2006 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S15 01:23,82 493 

4 BELMANA SWAN 2002 CLUB NAUTIQUE DE BRUNOY ESSONNE S9 01:24,87 292 

5 DENAYER HECTOR 2005 HANDISPORT SELESTAT S10 01:27,87 129 

6 HAEFFELE SIMON 1997 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S8 01:38,45 114 

7 DESFOSSES LAURINE 2006 CLUB NAUTIQUE DE BRUNOY ESSONNE S8 02:00,01 70 

8 PORTAL KILIAN 2006 CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT GERMAIN-EN-LAYE S13 01:32,19 28 

9 ARTZ MAXIME 1996 ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION AVENTURE S7 02:07,41 2 

10 TACHDJIAN THOMAS 2006 CERCLE D'ESCRIME DE CHAVILLE S6 02:18,56 1 

11 LE SAINT LERRY 2003 MOREUIL NATATION S8 02:06,34 0,99 

12 RAUSCHER YVES 1962 HANDISPORT SELESTAT S6 02:28,36 0,95 

13 WAGNER CEDRIC 1988 ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION AVENTURE S11 02:17,54 0,89 

14 ENGLER VINCENT 1987 ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET ENVIRONS S8 02:29,41 0,84 

15 CATARINO CHRISTOPHE 1974 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS S8 02:41,43 0,77 

16 SAVAGE VERONIQUE 1967 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS S4 04:10,18 0,75 

17 DUCOTEY ISABELLE 1970 SPORTS DEFI...SI T'ES CAP J'TE SUIS S12 03:20,08 0,63 

18 DEZIER PIERRE 1977 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS S8 04:07,26 0,51 

19 GRABINSKI COLINE 1989 AMIENS METROPOLE NATATION S ? 02:11,00   
 
Avenirs - Jeunes 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 MASSE ZELIA 2006 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S15 01:23,82 493 

2 DENAYER HECTOR 2005 HANDISPORT SELESTAT S10 01:27,87 129 

3 DESFOSSES LAURINE 2006 CLUB NAUTIQUE DE BRUNOY ESSONNE S8 02:00,01 70 

4 PORTAL KILIAN 2006 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT GERMAIN-EN-
LAYE S13 01:32,19 28 

5 TACHDJIAN THOMAS 2006 CERCLE D'ESCRIME DE CHAVILLE S6 02:18,56 1 

6 LE SAINT LERRY 2003 MOREUIL NATATION S8 02:06,34 0,99 
 
Juniors 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 PORTAL ALEX 2002 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT GERMAIN-EN-
LAYE S13 01:03,68 764 

2 MAHIEU LAURA 1999 AQUA TRI MONTBARD S8 01:30,47 681 

3 BELMANA SWAN 2002 CLUB NAUTIQUE DE BRUNOY ESSONNE S9 01:24,87 292 

Seniors 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 
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1 HAEFFELE SIMON 1997 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S8 01:38,45 114 

2 ARTZ MAXIME 1996 ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION AVENTURE S7 02:07,41 2 

3 WAGNER CEDRIC 1988 ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION AVENTURE S11 02:17,54 0,89 

4 ENGLER VINCENT 1987 ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET ENVIRONS S8 02:29,41 0,84 

5 DEZIER PIERRE 1977 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS S8 04:07,26 0,51 

6 GRABINSKI COLINE 1989 AMIENS METROPOLE NATATION S ? 02:11,00   
 
Masters 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 RAUSCHER YVES 1962 HANDISPORT SELESTAT S6 02:28,36 0,95 

2 CATARINO CHRISTOPHE 1974 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS S8 02:41,43 0,77 

3 SAVAGE VERONIQUE 1967 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS S4 04:10,18 0,75 

4 DUCOTEY ISABELLE 1970 SPORTS DEFI...SI T'ES CAP J'TE SUIS S12 03:20,08 0,63 
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50m BRASSE 
Toutes Catégories 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 MASSE ZELIA 2006 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE SB15 00:48,67 396 

2 TIXIER LAURA 1987 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION SB15 00:56,62 158 

3 BAUCHET HUGO 1988 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION SB15 00:47,58 126 

4 BLANCHARD FRANCOIS 1978 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION SB15 00:48,02 115 

5 SCHWINNINGER SANDRA 1981 ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET ENVIRONS SB3 01:34,92 96 

6 QUINTIN THOMAS 1984 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION SB15 00:51,79 51 

7 SAVAGE VERONIQUE 1967 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS SB3 02:23,90 0,94 

8 ROYEZ CHARLES 2009 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE SB ? 01:07,69   
 
Avenirs - Jeunes 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 MASSE ZELIA 2006 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE SB15 00:48,67 396 

2 ROYEZ CHARLES 2009 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE SB ? 01:07,69  
 
Juniors 
 
Seniors 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 TIXIER LAURA 1987 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION SB15 00:56,62 158 

2 BAUCHET HUGO 1988 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION SB15 00:47,58 126 

3 BLANCHARD FRANCOIS 1978 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION SB15 00:48,02 115 

4 
SCHWINNINGER 
SANDRA 1981 ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET ENVIRONS SB3 01:34,92 96 

5 QUINTIN THOMAS 1984 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION SB15 00:51,79 51 
 
Masters 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 SAVAGE VERONIQUE 1967 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS SB3 02:23,90 0,94 
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100m NAGE LIBRE 
Toutes Catégories 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 PORTAL ALEX 2002 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT GERMAIN-
EN-LAYE S13 00:55,56 828 

2 MASSE ZELIA 2006 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S15 01:10,96 636 

3 RAGAZZINI JOHANNA 1991 
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET 
ENVIRONS S5 01:36,30 624 

4 ALLETRU AXEL 1990 RONCHIN OLYMPIQUE CLUB S8 01:09,91 581 

5 MAHIEU LAURA 1999 AQUA TRI MONTBARD S8 01:28,01 403 

6 MASSE ZEPHYR 2000 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S15 01:11,02 311 

7 DENAYER HECTOR 2005 HANDISPORT SELESTAT S10 01:14,25 180 

8 BELMANA SWAN 2002 CLUB NAUTIQUE DE BRUNOY ESSONNE S9 01:19,47 166 

9 HAEFFELE SIMON 1997 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S8 01:27,34 87 

10 PORTAL KILIAN 2006 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT GERMAIN-
EN-LAYE S13 01:18,12 67 

11 SCHALLER ROBIN 1992 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S7 01:36,50 53 

12 SCHERB JULIEN 1984 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S6 01:49,10 17 

13 DE SOUSA CHRISTOPHE 1991 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S7 01:43,87 14 

14 FEIPEL THEO 2004 
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET 
ENVIRONS S3 02:46,13 9 

15 REIFFERS AURELIE 1979 
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET 
ENVIRONS S6 02:16,35 8 

16 RAMON NICOLAS 1995 ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT ORLEANAIS S10 01:32,44 4 

17 TACHDJIAN THOMAS 2006 CERCLE D'ESCRIME DE CHAVILLE S6 01:55,63 4 

18 WAGNER CEDRIC 1988 
ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION 
AVENTURE S11 01:46,59 1 

19 LE SAINT LERRY 2003 MOREUIL NATATION S8 01:54,51 0,95 

20 BOSSARD MARTINE 1950 CHARTRES METROPOLE NATATION S10 02:08,94 0,94 

21 KNOERR STEPHANE 1974 
ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION 
AVENTURE S5 02:30,36 0,88 

22 CATARINO CHRISTOPHE 1974 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS S8 02:03,94 0,87 

23 SCHWINNINGER SANDRA 1981 
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET 
ENVIRONS S4 03:25,28 0,86 

24 
TANGUEDJE DJINANG FEUDJIO 
FREDERIC 2004 SPORTS DEFI...SI T'ES CAP J'TE SUIS S8 02:06,65 0,86 

25 BLED PAUL 1991 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS S9 02:11,18 0,79 

26 SAVAGE VERONIQUE 1967 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS S4 03:52,38 0,76 

27 BOUDJEMA LAETITIA 1976 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S7 03:23,14 0,70 

28 DEZIER PIERRE 1977 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS S8 03:36,67 0,50 

29 WADOUX GREGORY 1980 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S ? 01:24,80   

30 GRABINSKI COLINE 1989 AMIENS METROPOLE NATATION S ? 01:52,28   

31 ROYEZ CHARLES 2009 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S ? 02:04,28   

32 WURCH XAVIER 1981 
ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION 
AVENTURE S ? 02:28,51   
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Avenirs - Jeunes 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 MASSE ZELIA 2006 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S15 01:10,96 636 

2 DENAYER HECTOR 2005 HANDISPORT SELESTAT S10 01:14,25 180 

3 PORTAL KILIAN 2006 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT GERMAIN-
EN-LAYE S13 01:18,12 67 

4 FEIPEL THEO 2004 
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET 
ENVIRONS S3 02:46,13 9 

5 TACHDJIAN THOMAS 2006 CERCLE D'ESCRIME DE CHAVILLE S6 01:55,63 4 

6 LE SAINT LERRY 2003 MOREUIL NATATION S8 01:54,51 0,95 

7 
TANGUEDJE DJINANG FEUDJIO 
FREDERIC 2004 SPORTS DEFI...SI T'ES CAP J'TE SUIS S8 02:06,65 0,86 

8 ROYEZ CHARLES 2009 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S 02:04,28 0,83 

Juniors 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 PORTAL ALEX 
200

2 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT GERMAIN-
EN-LAYE 

S1
3 

00:55,5
6 828 

2 MAHIEU LAURA 
199

9 AQUA TRI MONTBARD S8 
01:28,0

1 403 

3 MASSE ZEPHYR 
200

0 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE 
S1
5 

01:11,0
2 311 

4 BELMANA SWAN 
200

2 CLUB NAUTIQUE DE BRUNOY ESSONNE S9 
01:19,4

7 166 

Seniors 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 RAGAZZINI JOHANNA 1991 
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET 
ENVIRONS S5 01:36,30 624 

2 ALLETRU AXEL 1990 RONCHIN OLYMPIQUE CLUB S8 01:09,91 581 

4 HAEFFELE SIMON 1997 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S8 01:27,34 87 

5 SCHALLER ROBIN 1992 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S7 01:36,50 53 

7 SCHERB JULIEN 1984 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S6 01:49,10 17 

8 DE SOUSA CHRISTOPHE 1991 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S7 01:43,87 14 

9 REIFFERS AURELIE 1979 
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET 
ENVIRONS S6 02:16,35 8 

10 RAMON NICOLAS 1995 ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT ORLEANAIS S10 01:32,44 4 

11 WAGNER CEDRIC 1988 
ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION 
AVENTURE S11 01:46,59 1 

12 SCHWINNINGER SANDRA 1981 
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET 
ENVIRONS S4 03:25,28 0,86 

13 BLED PAUL 1991 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS S9 02:11,18 0,79 

14 BOUDJEMA LAETITIA 1976 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S7 03:23,14 0,70 

16 DEZIER PIERRE 1977 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS S8 03:36,67 0,50 

3 WADOUX GREGORY 1980 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S ? 01:24,80   

6 GRABINSKI COLINE 1989 AMIENS METROPOLE NATATION S ? 01:52,28   

15 WURCH XAVIER 1981 
ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION 
AVENTURE S ? 02:28,51   
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Masters 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 BOSSARD MARTINE 1950 CHARTRES METROPOLE NATATION S10 02:08,94 0,94 

2 KNOERR STEPHANE 1974 
ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION 
AVENTURE S5 02:30,36 0,88 

3 CATARINO CHRISTOPHE 1974 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS S8 02:03,94 0,87 

4 SAVAGE VERONIQUE 1967 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS S4 03:52,38 0,76 
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150m 3 NAGES 
Toutes Catégories 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 FEIPEL THEO 2004 
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET 
ENVIRONS SM3 05:42,43 1 

2 SAVAGE VERONIQUE 1967 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS SM4 07:31,82 0,99 
 
Avenirs - Jeunes 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 FEIPEL THEO 2004 
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET 
ENVIRONS SM3 05:42,43 1 

 
Juniors 
 
Seniors 
 
Masters 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 SAVAGE VERONIQUE 1967 
ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE 
PARIS SM4 07:31,82 0,99 
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200m 4 NAGES 
Toutes Catégories 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 PORTAL ALEX 2002 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT 
GERMAIN-EN-LAYE SM13 02:26,60 661 

2 MASSE ZELIA 2006 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE SM15 03:04,77 461 

3 DENAYER HECTOR 2005 HANDISPORT SELESTAT SM10 03:15,65 28 

4 HAEFFELE SIMON 1997 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION SM8 03:39,03 18 

5 PORTAL KILIAN 2006 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT 
GERMAIN-EN-LAYE SM13 03:18,59 15 

6 ARTZ MAXIME 1996 
ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION 
AVENTURE SM7 04:58,20 0,88 

7 BOSSARD MARTINE 1950 CHARTRES METROPOLE NATATION SM10 05:16,18 0,81 
 
Avenirs - Jeunes 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 MASSE ZELIA 2006 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE SM15 03:04,77 461 

2 DENAYER HECTOR 2005 HANDISPORT SELESTAT SM10 03:15,65 28 

3 PORTAL KILIAN 2006 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT 
GERMAIN-EN-LAYE SM13 03:18,59 15 

 
Juniors 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 PORTAL ALEX 2002 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT 
GERMAIN-EN-LAYE SM13 02:26,60 661 

 
Seniors 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 HAEFFELE SIMON 1997 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION SM8 03:39,03 18 

2 ARTZ MAXIME 1996 
ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION 
AVENTURE SM7 04:58,20 0,88 

 
Masters 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 BOSSARD MARTINE 1950 CHARTRES METROPOLE NATATION SM10 05:16,18 1 
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50m NAGE LIBRE 
Toutes Catégories 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 PORTAL ALEX 2002 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT GERMAIN-
EN-LAYE S13 00:25,96 809 

2 RAGAZZINI JOHANNA 1991 
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET 
ENVIRONS S5 00:43,04 711 

3 MASSE ZELIA 2006 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S15 00:34,35 517 

4 MASSE ZEPHYR 2000 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S15 00:31,03 440 

5 SANDY SABATE 1981 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION S15 00:35,55 435 

6 BELMANA SWAN 2002 CLUB NAUTIQUE DE BRUNOY ESSONNE S9 00:33,53 372 

7 DENAYER HECTOR 2005 HANDISPORT SELESTAT S10 00:32,71 275 

8 MAHIEU LAURA 1999 AQUA TRI MONTBARD S8 00:43,32 263 

9 MEDJEBER MOHAMED ZAKARIA 1988 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION S15 00:33,69 237 

10 PORTAL KILIAN 2006 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT GERMAIN-
EN-LAYE S13 00:32,82 217 

11 HAEFFELE SIMON 1997 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S8 00:37,74 183 

12 SCHALLER ROBIN 1992 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S7 00:40,04 177 

13 DE SOUSA CHRISTOPHE 1991 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S7 00:42,01 101 

14 TACHDJIAN THOMAS 2006 CERCLE D'ESCRIME DE CHAVILLE S6 00:45,23 68 

15 DESFOSSES LAURINE 2006 CLUB NAUTIQUE DE BRUNOY ESSONNE S8 00:49,96 63 

16 RAMON NICOLAS 1995 ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT ORLEANAIS S10 00:38,81 32 

17 REIFFERS AURELIE 1979 
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET 
ENVIRONS S6 00:58,76 25 

18 SCHERB JULIEN 1984 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S6 00:48,06 25 

19 KATANOVIC FRANJO 1982 RONCHIN OLYMPIQUE CLUB S7 00:47,46 13 

20 LEGENTIL JEREMY 1993 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S6 00:52,83 3 

21 FEIPEL THEO 2004 
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET 
ENVIRONS S3 01:19,12 2 

22 LE SAINT LERRY 2003 MOREUIL NATATION S8 00:48,13 2 

23 BOSSARD MARTINE 1950 CHARTRES METROPOLE NATATION S10 00:57,31 1,00 

24 SCHWINNINGER SANDRA 1981 
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET 
ENVIRONS S4 01:23,03 0,99 

25 ARTZ MAXIME 1996 
ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION 
AVENTURE S7 00:54,21 0,97 

26 RENARD MEHDI 1980 ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT ORLEANAIS S7 00:54,29 0,97 

27 WAGNER CEDRIC 1988 
ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION 
AVENTURE S11 00:50,33 0,96 

28 ENGLER VINCENT 1987 
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET 
ENVIRONS S8 00:53,57 0,93 

29 
TANGUEDJE DJINANG FEUDJIO 
FREDERIC 2004 SPORTS DEFI...SI T'ES CAP J'TE SUIS S8 00:53,60 0,93 

30 NICOLAS PAUL VICTOR 1992 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION S6 01:04,32 0,86 

31 KNOERR STEPHANE 1974 
ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION 
AVENTURE S5 01:21,34 0,75 
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32 SAVAGE VERONIQUE 1967 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS S4 01:53,31 0,73 

33 DEZIER PIERRE 1977 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS S8 01:27,21 0,57 

34 BOUDJEMA LAETITIA 1976 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S7 02:09,02 0,52 

35 DUCOTEY ISABELLE 1970 SPORTS DEFI...SI T'ES CAP J'TE SUIS S12 01:49,09 0,50 

36 YAYLA ZEYNEP 1990 SPORTS DEFI...SI T'ES CAP J'TE SUIS S5 03:11,55 0,40 

37 WADOUX GREGORY 1980 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S ? 00:38,39   

38 ROYEZ CHARLES 2009 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S ? 00:53,73   

39 WURCH XAVIER 1981 
ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION 
AVENTURE S ? 01:06,21   

 
Avenirs - Jeunes 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 MASSE ZELIA 2006 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S15 00:34,35 517 

2 DENAYER HECTOR 2005 HANDISPORT SELESTAT S10 00:32,71 275 

3 PORTAL KILIAN 2006 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT GERMAIN-
EN-LAYE S13 00:32,82 217 

4 TACHDJIAN THOMAS 2006 CERCLE D'ESCRIME DE CHAVILLE S6 00:45,23 68 

5 DESFOSSES LAURINE 2006 CLUB NAUTIQUE DE BRUNOY ESSONNE S8 00:49,96 63 

6 FEIPEL THEO 2004 
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET 
ENVIRONS S3 01:19,12 2 

7 LE SAINT LERRY 2003 MOREUIL NATATION S8 00:48,13 2 

8 
TANGUEDJE DJINANG FEUDJIO 
FREDERIC 2004 SPORTS DEFI...SI T'ES CAP J'TE SUIS S8 00:53,60 0,93 

9 ROYEZ CHARLES 2009 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S ? 00:53,73   
 
Juniors 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 PORTAL ALEX 2002 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT 
GERMAIN-EN-LAYE S13 00:25,96 809 

2 MASSE ZEPHYR 2000 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S15 00:31,03 440 

3 BELMANA SWAN 2002 CLUB NAUTIQUE DE BRUNOY ESSONNE S9 00:33,53 372 

4 MAHIEU LAURA 1999 AQUA TRI MONTBARD S8 00:43,32 263 
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Seniors 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 RAGAZZINI JOHANNA 1991 ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET ENVIRONS S5 00:43,04 711 

2 SANDY SABATE 1981 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION S15 00:35,55 435 

4 MEDJEBER MOHAMED ZAKARIA 1988 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION S15 00:33,69 237 

5 HAEFFELE SIMON 1997 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S8 00:37,74 183 

6 SCHALLER ROBIN 1992 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S7 00:40,04 177 

7 DE SOUSA CHRISTOPHE 1991 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S7 00:42,01 101 

8 RAMON NICOLAS 1995 ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT ORLEANAIS S10 00:38,81 32 

9 REIFFERS AURELIE 1979 ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET ENVIRONS S6 00:58,76 25 

10 SCHERB JULIEN 1984 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S6 00:48,06 25 

11 KATANOVIC FRANJO 1982 RONCHIN OLYMPIQUE CLUB S7 00:47,46 13 

12 LEGENTIL JEREMY 1993 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S6 00:52,83 3 

13 SCHWINNINGER SANDRA 1981 ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET ENVIRONS S4 01:23,03 0,99 

14 ARTZ MAXIME 1996 
ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION 
AVENTURE S7 00:54,21 0,97 

15 RENARD MEHDI 1980 ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT ORLEANAIS S7 00:54,29 0,97 

16 WAGNER CEDRIC 1988 
ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION 
AVENTURE S11 00:50,33 0,96 

17 ENGLER VINCENT 1987 ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET ENVIRONS S8 00:53,57 0,93 

19 NICOLAS PAUL VICTOR 1992 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION S6 01:04,32 0,86 

20 DEZIER PIERRE 1977 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS S8 01:27,21 0,57 

21 BOUDJEMA LAETITIA 1976 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S7 02:09,02 0,52 

22 YAYLA ZEYNEP 1990 SPORTS DEFI...SI T'ES CAP J'TE SUIS S5 03:11,55 0,40 

  WADOUX GREGORY 1980 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S ? 00:38,39   

  WURCH XAVIER 1981 
ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION 
AVENTURE S ? 01:06,21   

 
Masters 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 BOSSARD MARTINE 1950 CHARTRES METROPOLE NATATION S10 00:57,31 0,999 

2 KNOERR STEPHANE 1974 
ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION 
AVENTURE S5 01:21,34 0,746 

3 SAVAGE VERONIQUE 1967 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS S4 01:53,31 0,729 

4 DUCOTEY ISABELLE 1970 SPORTS DEFI...SI T'ES CAP J'TE SUIS S12 01:49,09 0,498 
 
  



Championnat Interrégional Nord-Est 2019 
Troyes 

dimanche 31 mars 2019 

RESULTATS 

Edition au : 08/04/2019 16:04 

100m BRASSE 
Toutes Catégories 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 PORTAL ALEX 2002 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT GERMAIN-EN-
LAYE SB13 01:15,28 738 

2 MASSE ZELIA 2006 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE SB15 01:39,84 474 

3 MAHIEU LAURA 1999 AQUA TRI MONTBARD SB6 02:10,55 378 

4 DENAYER HECTOR 2005 HANDISPORT SELESTAT SB9 01:36,03 278 

5 MASSE ZEPHYR 2000 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE SB15 01:37,02 265 

6 TIXIER LAURA 1987 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION SB15 02:02,92 105 

7 SCHERB JULIEN 1984 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION SB5 02:29,51 104 

8 DESFOSSES LAURINE 2006 CLUB NAUTIQUE DE BRUNOY ESSONNE SB8 02:08,82 96 

9 ARTZ MAXIME 1996 
ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION 
AVENTURE SB7 02:08,53 89 

10 BAUCHET HUGO 1988 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION SB15 01:54,02 63 

11 PORTAL KILIAN 2006 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT GERMAIN-EN-
LAYE SB13 01:51,92 56 

12 QUINTIN THOMAS 1984 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION SB15 01:55,05 56 

13 SCHALLER ROBIN 1992 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION SB7 02:14,33 55 

14 BLANCHARD FRANCOIS 1978 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION SB15 01:56,37 49 

15 RAMON NICOLAS 1995 ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT ORLEANAIS SB9 02:01,01 29 

16 CATARINO CHRISTOPHE 1974 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS SB7 02:23,76 23 

17 BOSSARD MARTINE 1950 CHARTRES METROPOLE NATATION SB9 02:36,77 4 

18 KNOERR STEPHANE 1974 
ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION 
AVENTURE SB4 03:06,02 4 

19 BOUDJEMA LAETITIA 1976 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION SB6 03:23,41 1 

20 FOECHTERLE CHRISTINE 1966 HANDISPORT SELESTAT SB4 03:47,59 1 

21 TACHDJIAN THOMAS 2006 CERCLE D'ESCRIME DE CHAVILLE SB5 03:19,97 1 

22 RAUSCHER YVES 1962 HANDISPORT SELESTAT SB6 03:06,15 0,96 

23 NICOLAS PAUL VICTOR 1992 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION SB6 03:44,20 0,79 

24 DEZIER PIERRE 1977 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS SB8 03:26,95 0,75 

25 ENGLER VINCENT 1987 ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET ENVIRONS SB ? 02:14,54   

26 WURCH XAVIER 1981 
ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION 
AVENTURE SB ? 02:23,03   

Avenirs – Jeunes 
 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 MASSE ZELIA 2006 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE SB15 01:39,84 474 

2 DENAYER HECTOR 2005 HANDISPORT SELESTAT SB9 01:36,03 278 

3 DESFOSSES LAURINE 2006 CLUB NAUTIQUE DE BRUNOY ESSONNE SB8 02:08,82 96 

4 PORTAL KILIAN 2006 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT GERMAIN-
EN-LAYE SB13 01:51,92 56 

5 TACHDJIAN THOMAS 2006 CERCLE D'ESCRIME DE CHAVILLE SB5 03:19,97 1 
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Juniors 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 PORTAL ALEX 2002 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT GERMAIN-
EN-LAYE SB13 01:15,28 738 

2 MAHIEU LAURA 1999 AQUA TRI MONTBARD SB6 02:10,55 378 

3 MASSE ZEPHYR 2000 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE SB15 01:37,02 265 
 
Seniors 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 TIXIER LAURA 1987 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION SB15 02:02,92 105 

2 SCHERB JULIEN 1984 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION SB5 02:29,51 104 

3 ARTZ MAXIME 1996 
ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION 
AVENTURE SB7 02:08,53 89 

4 BAUCHET HUGO 1988 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION SB15 01:54,02 63 

5 QUINTIN THOMAS 1984 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION SB15 01:55,05 56 

6 SCHALLER ROBIN 1992 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION SB7 02:14,33 55 

7 BLANCHARD FRANCOIS 1978 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION SB15 01:56,37 49 

8 RAMON NICOLAS 1995 ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT ORLEANAIS SB9 02:01,01 29 

9 BOUDJEMA LAETITIA 1976 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION SB6 03:23,41 1 

10 NICOLAS PAUL VICTOR 1992 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION SB6 03:44,20 0,79 

11 DEZIER PIERRE 1977 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS SB8 03:26,95 0,75 

12 ENGLER VINCENT 1987 ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET ENVIRONS SB 02:14,54   

13 WURCH XAVIER 1981 
ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION 
AVENTURE SB 02:23,03   

 
Masters 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 CATARINO CHRISTOPHE 1974 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS SB7 02:23,76 23 

2 BOSSARD MARTINE 1950 CHARTRES METROPOLE NATATION SB9 02:36,77 4 

3 KNOERR STEPHANE 1974 
ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION 
AVENTURE SB4 03:06,02 4 

4 FOECHTERLE CHRISTINE 1966 HANDISPORT SELESTAT SB4 03:47,59 1 

5 RAUSCHER YVES 1962 HANDISPORT SELESTAT SB6 03:06,15 0,96 
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50m DOS 
Toutes Catégories 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 MASSE ZELIA 2006 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S15 00:38,04 640 

2 RAGAZZINI JOHANNA 1991 ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET ENVIRONS S5 00:57,72 595 

3 MASSE ZEPHYR 2000 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S15 00:41,99 243 

4 SANDY SABATE 1981 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION S15 00:50,27 144 

5 
MEDJEBER MOHAMED 
ZAKARIA 1988 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION S15 00:47,18 93 

6 KNOERR STEPHANE 1974 
ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION 
AVENTURE S5 01:08,41 45 

7 FEIPEL THEO 2004 ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET ENVIRONS S3 01:34,65 11 

8 QUINTIN THOMAS 1984 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION S15 01:00,18 3 

9 TIXIER LAURA 1987 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION S15 01:09,24 3 

10 FOECHTERLE CHRISTINE 1966 HANDISPORT SELESTAT S5 01:44,70 2 

11 REIFFERS AURELIE 1979 ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET ENVIRONS S6 01:36,95 1 

12 SAVAGE VERONIQUE 1967 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS S4 01:55,92 1 

13 ROYEZ CHARLES 2009 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S ? 00:58,59   

14 BEJTA KOSOVARE 1983 SPORTS DEFI...SI T'ES CAP J'TE SUIS S ? 02:10,16   

 
Avenirs – Jeunes 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 MASSE ZELIA 2006 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S15 00:38,04 640 

2 FEIPEL THEO 2004 
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET 
ENVIRONS S3 01:34,65 11 

3 ROYEZ CHARLES 2009 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S ? 00:58,59   
 
Juniors 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 MASSE ZEPHYR 2000 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S15 00:41,99 243 
 
Seniors 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 RAGAZZINI JOHANNA 1991 
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET 
ENVIRONS S5 00:57,72 595 

2 SANDY SABATE 1981 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION S15 00:50,27 144 

3 MEDJEBER MOHAMED ZAKARIA 1988 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION S15 00:47,18 93 

4 QUINTIN THOMAS 1984 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION S15 01:00,18 3 

5 TIXIER LAURA 1987 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION S15 01:09,24 3 

6 REIFFERS AURELIE 1979 
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET 
ENVIRONS S6 01:36,95 1 

7 BEJTA KOSOVARE 1983 SPORTS DEFI...SI T'ES CAP J'TE SUIS S ? 02:10,16   
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Masters 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 KNOERR STEPHANE 1974 
ASSOCIATION STRASBOURG HANDISPORT PASSION 
AVENTURE S5 01:08,41 45 

2 FOECHTERLE CHRISTINE 1966 HANDISPORT SELESTAT S5 01:44,70 2 

3 SAVAGE VERONIQUE 1967 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS S4 01:55,92 1 
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100m PAPILLON 
Toutes Catégories 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 PORTAL ALEX 2002 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT GERMAIN-
EN-LAYE S13 01:00,19 766 

2 MASSE ZELIA 2006 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S15 01:30,20 331 

3 BELMANA SWAN 2002 CLUB NAUTIQUE DE BRUNOY ESSONNE S9 01:18,30 243 

4 DESFOSSES LAURINE 2006 CLUB NAUTIQUE DE BRUNOY ESSONNE S8 02:03,89 6 

5 PORTAL KILIAN 2006 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT GERMAIN-
EN-LAYE S13 01:35,07 1 

6 HAEFFELE SIMON 1997 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S8 01:49,23 0,96 

7 LE SAINT LERRY 2003 MOREUIL NATATION S8 02:16,14 0,77 
 
Avenirs – Jeunes 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 MASSE ZELIA 2006 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S15 01:30,20 331 

2 DESFOSSES LAURINE 2006 CLUB NAUTIQUE DE BRUNOY ESSONNE S8 02:03,89 6 

3 PORTAL KILIAN 2006 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT GERMAIN-
EN-LAYE S13 01:35,07 1 

4 LE SAINT LERRY 2003 MOREUIL NATATION S8 02:16,14 0,77 
 
Juniors 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 PORTAL ALEX 2002 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT GERMAIN-
EN-LAYE S13 01:00,19 766 

2 BELMANA SWAN 2002 CLUB NAUTIQUE DE BRUNOY ESSONNE S9 01:18,30 243 
 
Seniors 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 HAEFFELE SIMON 1997 
SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT 
NATATION S8 01:49,23 0,96 

 
Masters 
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200m NAGE LIBRE 
Toutes Catégories 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 RAGAZZINI JOHANNA 1991 
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET 
ENVIRONS S5 03:28,77 588 

2 SANDY SABATE 1981 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION S15 03:04,52 302 

3 MASSE ZELIA 2006 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S15 03:04,61 301 

4 MEDJEBER MOHAMED ZAKARIA 1988 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION S15 03:06,16 52 

5 FEIPEL THEO 2004 
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET 
ENVIRONS S3 05:49,19 12 

6 REIFFERS AURELIE 1979 
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET 
ENVIRONS S6 04:59,96 4 

7 SAVAGE VERONIQUE 1967 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS S4 08:03,34 0,79 
 
Avenirs – Jeunes 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 MASSE ZELIA 2006 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S15 03:04,61 301 

2 FEIPEL THEO 2004 
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET 
ENVIRONS S3 05:49,19 12 

 
Juniors 
 
Seniors 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 RAGAZZINI JOHANNA 
199

1 
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET 
ENVIRONS S5 

03:28,7
7 588 

2 SANDY SABATE 
198

1 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION S15 
03:04,5

2 302 

3 MEDJEBER MOHAMED ZAKARIA 
198

8 C.S. CLICHY 92 NATATION S15 
03:06,1

6 52 

4 REIFFERS AURELIE 
197

9 
ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET 
ENVIRONS S6 

04:59,9
6 4 

 
Masters 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 SAVAGE VERONIQUE 1967 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS S4 08:03,34 0,79 
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400m NAGE LIBRE 
Toutes Catégories 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 PORTAL ALEX 2002 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT 
GERMAIN-EN-LAYE S13 04:15,02 839 

2 MASSE ZELIA 2006 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S15 05:52,93 431 

3 MAHIEU LAURA 1999 AQUA TRI MONTBARD S8 06:32,84 215 

4 PORTAL KILIAN 2006 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT 
GERMAIN-EN-LAYE S13 05:42,54 74 

5 MASSE ZEPHYR 2000 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S15 06:08,81 65 

6 BELMANA SWAN 2002 CLUB NAUTIQUE DE BRUNOY ESSONNE S9 06:23,46 35 

7 HAEFFELE SIMON 1997 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S8 06:48,75 21 

8 SCHERB JULIEN 1984 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S6 08:04,53 7 

9 BLED PAUL 1991 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS S9 09:53,19 0,74 

10 CATARINO CHRISTOPHE 1974 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS S8 10:31,15 0,72 

11 WADOUX GREGORY 1980 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S ? 06:48,82   
 
Avenirs – Jeunes 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 MASSE ZELIA 2006 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S15 05:52,93 431 

2 PORTAL KILIAN 2006 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT 
GERMAIN-EN-LAYE S13 05:42,54 74 

 
Juniors 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 PORTAL ALEX 2002 
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE L'OUEST DE SAINT 
GERMAIN-EN-LAYE S13 04:15,02 839 

2 MAHIEU LAURA 1999 AQUA TRI MONTBARD S8 06:32,84 215 

3 MASSE ZEPHYR 2000 SPORTING CLUB CENTRE D'APPRENTISSAGE S15 06:08,81 65 

4 BELMANA SWAN 2002 CLUB NAUTIQUE DE BRUNOY ESSONNE S9 06:23,46 35 
 
Seniors 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 HAEFFELE SIMON 1997 
SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT 
NATATION S8 06:48,75 21 

2 SCHERB JULIEN 1984 
SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT 
NATATION S6 08:04,53 7 

3 BLED PAUL 1991 ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS S9 09:53,19 1 

4 WADOUX GREGORY 1980 
SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT 
NATATION S ? 06:48,82   
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Masters 
# Nom Prénom ADN Club KT Tps. Pts. 

1 CATARINO CHRISTOPHE 1974 
ASMF - ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE 
PARIS S8 10:31,15 0,72 

 
 
 


